

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2nd and Final Bill				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
Name of work - Const of Road					
from Gaurhari to					
Paswanola					
Agency - Anju Devi					
Asses - 76 SBD of 2020-21					
① Providing and fixing					
of working bench mark					
Pillar - - all es					
Qty vide p. no. (10) T.M.B.					
0.718 K.M RL 4154.98 / K.M					2983.0
2) Reference pillar					
Qty vide p. no. (10) T.M.B.					
0.718 K.M RL 1921.43 / K.M					1380.0
3) clearing and Grubbing					
road land - - all es					
Qty vide p. no. (10) T.M.B.					
0.29 Hec RL 51133.76 / Hec					14829.0
4) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil - - all cost					
Qty vide p. no. (10) T.M.B.					
32.28 m ³					
Qty vide p. no. (15) T.M.B.					
0.21 m ³					
= 32.49 m ³					
RL 74.16 / m ³					2394.0
					2409.0

Continuation

A 21601.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF B	21601.00
(5) Construction of					
embankment lead					
up to 1000 M -- all cut					
Qty vide p. No. (22) T.M.B.					
186.56 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³					32609.0
(6) Construction of					
embankment lead					
up to 100 M -- all cut					
Qty vide p. No. (22) T.M.B.					
530.992 m ³ @ 138.44/m ³					73511.0
(7) Construction of sub					
grade and earth					
Shoulder -- all cut.					
Qty vide p. No. (19) T.M.B.					
171.27 m ³ @ 176.86/m ³					30291.0
(8) Construction of G.S.B.					
8+13 With well graded					
Material for Gr-I -- all					
comp.					
Qty vide p. No. (11) T.M.B.					
205.46 m ³					
Qty vide p. No. (15) T.M.B.					
3.12 m ³					
Qty vide p. No. (11) T.M.B.					
15.70 m ³					
T = 224.28 m ³					
@ 2890.91/m ³					648373.0
					806385.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bp B 80	6385.0
9 9+14) W.B.M. Gr. 3.					
providing luting.					
spreading and Compacting					
Stone metal - Gr III.					
- all cut					
Qty vide p. no. (11) T.M.B.					
				127.74 m ³	
Qty vide p. no. (11) T.M.B.				53.828 m ³	
Qty vide p. no. (15) T.M.B.				0.41 m ³	
Qty vide p. no. (15) T.M.B.				2.18 m ³	
				184.158 m ³	
				Rs 3516.08/m ³	Rs 647514.0
10 10) providing and					
applying prime coat					
with Bitumen emulsion					
SS-1 - all cut.					
Qty vide p. no. (17) T.M.B.					
1737.29 m ²				Rs 44.33/m ²	Rs 77014.0
11 11) Tack coat -					
providing and applying					
tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion RS					
- all cut					
Qty vide p. no. (17) T.M.B.					
1737.29 m ²				Rs 15.09/m ²	Rs 26216.0
					Rs 1557129.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf Rs	1557129.0
¹² / ₁₂) providing laying and					
rolling of close graded					
premix surfacing					
material of 20mm thick					
--- all cov					
Qty vide p. no (18) T.M.B.					
1737.28 m ² @ 217.40/m ²					6,377,687.0
¹³ / ₁₅) construction of un-					
reinforced cement					
concrete pavement					
P.C.C M30 --- all cov.					
Qty vide p. no (12) T.M.B.					
					120.511 m ³
Qty vide p. no (16) -					0.882 m ³
T.M.B.					
					= 121.393 m ³
limited by					121.20 m ³
					Rs 7524.83/4P - 912009.0
¹⁴ / ₁₆) providing and fixing					
10 cm. stone. --- all cov.					
Qty vide p. no (18) T.M.B.					
2.0 nos @ 239.15/each					4798.0
¹⁵ / ₁₂) providing and fixing					
200 M stone --- all cov.					
Qty vide p. no (18) T.M.B.					
4.0 nos @ 628.13/each					2513.6
					Rs 2854136

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	Rs 28	54136.0
¹⁶ / ₁₉) providing and fixing					
of retro reflective					
cautionary, mandatory					
and informative board					
600mm Circular board					
Qty vide p.no (12) T.M.B					
4 nos @ Rs 5010.82/each					20043.0
¹⁷ / ₂₆) 900mm equilateral					
Triangle board					
Qty vide p.no (13) T.M.B					
2.0 nos @ Rs 5548.55/each					11017.0
¹⁸ / ₂₁) 600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular plate					
Board - all up					
Qty vide p.no (18) T.M.B					
2.0 nos @ Rs 4880.63/each					9761.0
¹⁹ / ₂₂) providing and laying					
of hot applied thermos					
plastic compound					
2.50mm thick - All up					
Qty vide p.no (20) T.M.B					
101.40 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					74574.0
²⁰ / ₂₃) providing and applying					
of hot applied thermos					
plastic compound 2.50mm					
thick					
Qty vide p.no (20) T.M.B					
40.6 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					29418.0
Continuation					Rs 2998949.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf	29	78949.4
21/26) providing and erecting					
direction and place					
boards, identification					
board -- all --					
Qty vide P-40 (18) T.M.B.					
1.0 nos	3225.33			each	3225.0
22/27) providing and fixing					
of typical M.M. G.S.T					
information sign					
board with logo --					
-- all --					
Qty vide P-40 (12) T.M.B.					
		2.0 nos			

Qty vide P-40 (15) T.M.B.	2.0 nos			
	4.0 nos			
	Rs 11025.67	each		44103.0
				Rs 3046277.0
Add 1% Labour Cost				30463.0
Add 12% G.S.T				+ 365553.0
Add 10% Seigniorage Fee				
of Rs. 327481.0				+ 32748.0
				Rs 3475041.0
Less 13.31% below				Rs 462528.0
				Rs 3012513.0
Less previous payment				Rs 2260714.0
				Rs 751799.0
				30/3/22

Continuation